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RESULTS OF THE PUBLIC CALL
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Through the “Norway for You - Montenegro” project, the Kingdom of Norway earmarked 150,000

Euros to support enhancement of employability of vulnerable groups in 16 underdeveloped
municipalities of Montenegro.
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ABOUT THE CALL

The Call was published on 13 December 2019 and all interested parties were able to submit
their applications until 30 January 2020 for implementation of vocational training activities
aiming to enhance competencies of at least 60 unemployed persons through improvement of
their employability and employment of at least 30 beneficiaries.

Three info sessions were organized in Podgorica, Plievlja and Bijelo Polje in the period 20-24
December 2019 attended by 74 participants from almost all municipalities included in the project.

APPLICATION PROCESS APPROVED FUNDING

38 RECEIVED APPLICATIONS % - 7
166,770
=, CO-FUNDING

10 APPROVED PROJECTS |7 7080

(INUSD)  |yoTAL
6 TARGET MUNICIPALITIES @ 184,750
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TARGET LOCAL
SELF-GOVERNMENT

Berane

Berane

Bijelo Polje

Bijelo Polje

Danilovgrad

Kolasin

Pljevlja

Pljevija

Ulcinj

Ulcinj

PROJECT PROPOSALS APPROVED FOR FINANCING

IMPLEMENTING ENTITY

UnimontLtd.

“Eloksir Plus” Ltd.

Adult Education
Provider “Durmitor”

“Meso-promet” Ltd.

Tring Ltd.

North Tour
Montenegro Ltd.

Sport Fishing Club and
"Lipljen" Ltd.

Dandi Ltd.

Tapacir Kurti Ltd.

PU Hotel Education Center -
Training Center "Gastronom
Club Vuk Mitrovi¢"

TOTAL

Approved funds (in USD)

Nfy

1,000

20,000

16,505

27,967

4,330

5,026

14,988

15,000

19,500

32,454

166,770

Co-funding

1,788

2,312

220

2,300

5,000

5,000

1,360

17,980

12,788

22,312

16,505

27,967

4,550

5,026

17,288

20,000

24,500

33,814

184,750

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Training on sewing for four persons
out of which two will be employed.

Training for glazing and aluminum
locksmith will be conducted for eight
trainees, with employment of five.

Training for six cooks and waiters
out of which four will be employed.

Butcher profile job training for 12 trainees
out of which ten should be employed.

Training for two warehouse and
production support workers following
employment of one.

Job training for two persons for a Tour
Guide and Raft Manager with
employment of one person.

Training for production of indigenous
salmonids in hatchery for six persons
with employment of three.

Training for six workers in leather
production out of which four will be
employed.

Training for eight workers in furniture
design industry out of which all eight
will be hired.

Training for 14 trainees in
hospitality services out of which

seven will be recruited.
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